

MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 37143851

Data publicarii	10.07.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 903,15 RON - 903,15 RON

Descriere: 1.ROBINET 1' -1*17.65=17.65 2.HOLANDER APOMETRU 1' -2*11.76=23.53 3.TEU 1' -1*10.08=10.08 4.NIPLU 1'+MUFA 1' =4+1*5.04=25.21 5.TEAVA PVC 110/4M-6*21=126 6.TEAVA PVC 110/0,5M-10*4.62=46.2 7.TEAVA PVC 110/1M -6*6.72=40.32 8.TEAVA PVC 110/2M-6*13.03=78.18 9.TEAVA PVC 125/4ML-2*36.97=73.94 10.TEAVA PVC 125/1M-2*11.76=23.52 11.TEAVA PVC 50/1M-6*4.2=25.2 12.TEAVA PVC 40/1M-6*3.78=22.68 13.COT 110/45-14*3.78=52.92 14.RAMIFICATIE 110/50-10*5.46=54.6 15.REDUCTIE 50/40-4*2.94=11.76 16.RAMIFICATIE 110-12*6.72=80.64 17.PIESA CURATIRE 110-4*7.56=30.24 18.RAMIFICATIE 125-4*15.97=63.88 19.COT 125/110-2*7.56=15.12 20.RED125/110-1*8.4=8.4 21.COT50/45-10*2.1=21 22. COT 40/45-10*1.68=16.80 23.TEAVA 40/50-5*2.52=12.6 24.TEAVA 50/0.5-5*2.94=14.7 25.RED110/50-1*5.04=5.04 26.RED 50/40-1*2.94=2.94
